
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered 
by lien or 
attachmen
t pending
disposal

Whether 
lien / 
attachment 
 removed? 
(Yes/No)

Amount 
covered 
by 
guarante
e

% share 
in total 
amount 
of claims 
admitted

1 Sweta 
Engineerin
g 
Suppliers

NA 01-11-2019 1,18,67,879 1,17,30,464 Operational 
 Creditor 
(Form C)

0 NA 0 97% 0 0 1,37,415    0 Interest post Jan 2019 amounting 
to Rs 1,37,415 is not considered 
as the working of this amount 
was not mentioned in the form 
also it was written that interest 
will be included till 20th January 
2019.

2 Galaxy 
Services

NA 29-10-2019 3,50,327      3,50,327      Operational 
 Creditor 
(Form C)

0 NA 0 3% 0 0 0 0 NA

1,22,18,206 1,20,80,791 -           -        100% -         -           1,37,415    -     

Annexure-6
Name of the corporate debtor: Sharp Knife Company Pvt Ltd ; Date of commencement of liquidation: 01.10.2019 List of stakeholders as on: 20.03.2021

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)

Total

Identific
ation 
No.

Amount 
of 
continge
nt claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, that 
may be 
set off

Amount of 
claim 
rejected

Amoun
t of 
claim 
under 
verifica
tion

Remarks, if anySl.
No.

Name of 
creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted


